
SI. No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

Notice No: 262 

Session 

This is to inform all D.EIL.Ed trainees of Deuli Govt. P.I.J for academic session 2019-202 1, 2020-2022, 2021 2023, 2022-2024 and 2023-2025 that the Marksheets and Certificates received from the West Bengal Board of Primary Education will be distributed from our institution as per the schedule below: 

DEULI GOVT. PRIMARY TEACHERS TRAINING INSTITUTE 

2019-2021 

P.O: BELDA :: DIST: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR : PIN CODE: 721424 Mail ID: deuligovtptti1208 @gmail.com Phone No: 03229-255946 
Website : www.deuligovt.wbptti.in 

2020-2022 

Notice for distribution of D.El.Ed Marksheets and Certificates (For academic session 2019-2021, 2020-2022, 2021-2023, 2022-2024 and 2023-2025) 

2021-2023 

2022-2024 

2023-2025 

Government Of WNest Bengal 

Office of The Principal 

Particulars 

D.El.Ed Certificate 

Important Instructions : 

i) Notice Board 
ii) Office file 

D.El.Ed Part-|| Mark sheet, Certificate 
D.El.Ed Part-l &| Mark sheet, Certificate 

Students are required to bring following documents: 

D.El.Ed Part-l &ll Mark sheet , Certificate 
D.El.Ed Part-l Mark sheet 

1. Digital or original copy of Registration Certificate 

ii) Institute Website 

2. Digital or original copy of Admit card 

4. Any valid photo ID 

Date 

24.11.2025 

3. Digital or original copy of Marksheet (only for session 2019-2021) 

stent erimary Teachoe 

25.11.2025 

26.11.2025 

27.11.2025 

28.11.2025 

Date: 19-11-2 025 

odinipur 

Time 

11 A.M to 1:30 P.M 

-11 A.M to 1:30 P.M 

If any student is unable to collect their documents on the schedule date, may collect the documents in 
any working day after the schedule date. 

11 A.M to 1:30 P.M 

11 A.M to 1:30P.M 

11 A.M to 1:30 P.M 

u202 S 

Lecturer-In-Charge 
Deuli Govt. P.T.T.I 

Lecturer-in 
Deull Govt. 

P.O.-BeldasPaschim Medinipur 
Pln.- 721424 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

