



## Office of The Principal

## DEULI GOVT. PRIMARY TEACHERS' TRAINING INSTITUTE

P.O: BELDA :: DIST: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR :: PIN CODE : 721424 Mail ID: deuligovtptti1208@gmail.com

\* Phone No: 03229-255946 Website: www.deuligovt.wbptti.in

Notice No: 262

Date: 19-11-2025

## Notice for distribution of D.El.Ed Marksheets and Certificates

(For academic session 2019-2021, 2020-2022, 2021-2023, 2022-2024 and 2023-2025)

This is to inform all D.El.Ed trainees of Deuli Govt. P.T.T.I for academic session 2019-2021, 2020-2022, 2021-2023, 2022-2024 and 2023-2025 that the Marksheets and Certificates received from the West Bengal Board of Primary Education will be distributed from our institution as per the schedule below :

SI. No	Session	Particulars	•	
1	2019-2021		Date	Time
2	2020-2022	D.El.Ed Certificate	24.11.2025	11 A.M to 1:30 P.M
2		D.El.Ed Part-II Mark sheet , Certificate	25.11.2025	-11 A.M to 1:30 P.M
3	2021-2023	D.El.Ed Part-I &II Mark sheet , Certificate	26.11.2025	
4	2022-2024	D.El.Ed Part-I &II Mark sheet , Certificate		11 A.M to 1:30 P.M
5	2023-2025	D.El.Ed Part-I Mark sheet	27.11.2025	11 A.M to 1:30 P.M
		B.E. Eu Fait-i Wark sneet	28.11.2025	11 A.M to 1:30 P.M

## Important Instructions:-

- Students are required to bring following documents:
  - 1. Digital or original copy of Registration Certificate
  - 2. Digital or original copy of Admit card
  - 3. Digital or original copy of Marksheet (only for session 2019-2021)
  - 4. Any valid photo ID
- If any student is unable to collect their documents on the schedule date, may collect the documents in any working day after the schedule date.
- i) Notice Board
- ii) Office file
- iii) Institute Website

Lecturer-In-Charge Deuli Govt. P.T.T.I

Lecturer-in-charge Doull Govt. P.T.T. P.O.- Belda\*Paschim Medinipur

Pin.- 721424